YTD FUND REPORT FOR MONTH 09 - City of Riverside

Fund Description........ ... ........

100
201
202
203
205
209
210
211
212
213
215
216
217
218
219
220
223
224
225
227
228
229
231
232
233
236
300
402
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
600
702
703
803
804

E

GENERAL FUND

FIRE FUND

STREET FUND

POLICE FUND

STATE HIGHWAY FUND

PERMISSIVE TAX FUND

OPWC UNION SCHOOLHOUSE RD
FEMA GRANT FUND

GENERAL ASSESSMENTS

OPWC AIRWAY ROAD W FUND
COUNTY GRANT FUND

BRANTWOOD Il SUBDIVISION FUND
FEDERAL GRANTS

BRANTWOOD SUBDIVISION FUND
DRUG LAW FUND

DUI ENFORCEMENT FUND

CDBG PROJECTS

NATURE WORKS GRANT FUND
N.E.P. GRANT FUND

SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION

VOCA/SVAA

FEDERAL TRANSPORTATION GRANTS
STATE LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST
FEDERAL EQUITABLE SHARING
CRIMINAL GANG LAW ENFORCEMENT
LOCAL CORONAVIRUS RELIEF FUND
G.O. DEBT RETIREMENT

WRIGHT POINT FUND

EINTRACHT FUND

DANIS LAND ACQUISITION

CENTER OF FLIGHT
AIRWAY/WOODMAN IMPROVEMT FUND
POLICE VEHICLE & EQUIP REPLACE
GENERAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT
FIRE/ZEMS & POLICE INCOME TAX
CEMETERY FUND

CAPITAL INFRASTRUCTURE FUND
CAPITAL EQUIP IMPROVEMENT FD
CONTINGENCY RESERVE FUND
INSURANCE DEPOSITS

3,133,857.
400,154.
283,898.

48,311.
203,677.
316,876.

38,381.

0.
195,518.
22,381.
40,176.
0.
0.
0.
3,045.
326.
58,079.
0

0.

0.
16,406.
431,216.
4,176.
624.

0.

0.
1,141,105.
407,501.
19,313.
0.
186,176.
171,979.
0.

0.

321.
2,714.
0.

229.
313,550.
27,840.

7,467,840.
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Ytd Receipts..

3,807,560.08
2,217,303.77
2,058,258.48
3,366,833.32
76,375.57
374,699.78
0.00
95,734.79
151,225.82
0.00

0.00
21,826.24
0.00
63,103.53
115.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
44,099.30
13,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
538,527.59
0.00
5,455,575.25
77,150.00
0.00
57,068.00
18,086.41
0.00

0.00
1,266,834.41
6,250.00
0.00

0.00
95,734.79
10,000.00

19,815,362.13

Ytd Expenses..

4,615,417.
2,100,989.
1,526,720.
3,045,596.
63,024.

0.

0.

95,734.
120,021.
0.

0.

21,826.

0.

63,103.

42,159.
375,942.
0.

0.

0.
288,263.
100,799.
5,655,048.
13,097.

0.
121,712.
201.

0.

0.
1,258,512.
4,800.

0.

0.

78,000.
10,000.

19,600,974.
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Unexp bal

1

2,326,000.
516,468.
815,436.
369,548.
217,027.
691,575.

38,381.
0.
226,722.
22,381.
40,176.
0.

0.

0.
3,160.
326.
58,079.
0.

0.

0.
18,346.
68,273.
4,176.
624.

0.
250,263.

1,040,305.

208,028.

83,365.
0.
121,532.
189,864.
0.

0.
8,643.
4,163.
0.

229.
331,284.
27,840.

7,682,228.

282,564.
245,121.
716,201.
.85
.33

33,993
22,023

480,000.

0.

0.
.00
.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.17
.50
.00
-00
-00
.21
.15
.92
.10
.00
.30
.00
-00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
15,840.

27,903

[ejeojofojoNoojofoJoNe]

[00]
N
)]

2,149,316.

Encumbrances. .

30
11
72

00
00
00

00
66

Unenc bal

2,043,435.
271,347.
99,234.
335,554.
195,004.
211,575.
38,381.
0.
198,819.
22,381.
40,176.
0.
0.
0.
3,160.
326.
58,079.
0

0.

0.
17,520.
6,616.
4,176.
624.

0.
132,361.
1,039,532.
146,938.
2,040.
0.
121,036.
189,864.
0.

0.
8,643.
2,563.
0.

229.
331,284.
12,000.

5,532,912.



